
IMPORTANT INFORMATION 

Regarding Revision of your Cards Tari� & Terms & Conditions
E�ective 1st  December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Tari�  will apply: 2024 1

Existing Tari� Tari� e�ective
 1 st December 2024 2024 1

Processing fee for Foreign 
currency transactions 

BRight Titanium: 2%
ULTRACASH: 3.5%

BRight Titanium: 2.1%
ULTRACASH: 3.67%

٪2.1
٪3.67  

٪2
٪3.5

Credit Shield 0.95% per month 0.99% per month 0.99 0.95

E�ective 1st  December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Terms & 
Conditions will apply:

2024 1

Existing Terms & 
Conditions

E�ective 1 st

December 2024 2024 1
 

Rewards Earn Rate on 
VISA Roadmiles Classic, 
Premium & Platinum 
Credit Card**

1 Roadmile
for every AED 1 spend No Rewards

 Roadmile  1
 VISA Roadmiles

Rewards Earn Rate on 
MasterCard Power Gold, 
Platinum & World Credit 
Cards

1 MORE Reward 
for every AED 10 spend

0.5 MORE Reward 
for every AED 10 

spend

0.5
10 10

Rewards Points Expiry 
on BRight, Ultracash and 
Power Credit Cards

24 months 12 months  12  24

Minimum Amount Due 
on all Ajman Bank Credit 
Cards

5% of principle 
outstanding & 100% 
of all fees amount or 

AED 100 (whichever is 
higher)

3% of principle 
outstanding & 100% 
of all fees amount or 

AED 100 (whichever is 
higher)

3
100

100

5
100

100

**Kindly note all Roadmiles Rewards will expire on 30 th November on all 
Roadmiles Classic, Premium & Platinum Credit Cards. Please ensure to redeem 
the same before 30 th November 2024

These terms and conditions are in addition to the standard Ajman Bank Credit 
Card and MORE Rewards Terms and Conditions published on www.ajmanbank.ae

  30 Roadmiles
Roadmiles Classic

2024   30

www.ajmanbank.ae MORE Rewards 


