

**معلومات هامة**
**IMPORTANT INFORMATION**

Regarding Revision of your Cards Tariff &amp; Terms &amp; Conditions

 Effective 1<sup>st</sup> December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Tariff will apply:

هذه المعلومات تتضمن بعض التعديلات المتعلقة بتعريفة البطاقات والشروط والأحكام اعتباراً من 1 ديسمبر 2024. سيتم تطبيق التغييرات التالية على تعريفة البطاقات:

	Existing Tariff	Tariff effective 1 <sup>st</sup> December 2024	التعريفة سارية اعتباراً من 1 ديسمبر 2024	التعريفة الحالية	
Processing fee for Foreign currency transactions	BRight Titanium: 2% ULTRACASH: 3.5%	BRight Titanium: 2.1% ULTRACASH: 3.67%	تيتانيوم بي رايت: ٪2.1 الترا كاش: ٪3.67	تيتانيوم بي رايت: ٪2 الترا كاش: ٪3.5	رسوم المعالجة لمعاملات العملات الأجنبية
Credit Shield	0.95% per month	0.99% per month	٪0.99 شهرياً	٪0.95 شهرياً	حماية الائتمان

 Effective 1<sup>st</sup> December 2024, the following changes to the Cards Terms & Conditions will apply:

اعتباراً من 1 ديسمبر 2024، سيتم تطبيق التغييرات التالية على شروط وأحكام البطاقات:

	Existing Terms & Conditions	Effective 1 <sup>st</sup> December 2024	ساري المفعول اعتباراً من 1 ديسمبر 2024	الشروط والأحكام الحالية	
Rewards Earn Rate on VISA Roadmiles Classic, Premium & Platinum Credit Card**	1 Roadmile for every AED 1 spend	No Rewards	لا يوجد مكافآت	مقابل كل درهم إماراتي تتفقها Roadmile 1	معدل كسب المكافآت على بطاقات الائتمان VISA Roadmiles الكلاسيكية والمميزة والبلاتينية**
Rewards Earn Rate on MasterCard Power Gold, Platinum & World Credit Cards	1 MORE Reward for every AED 10 spend	0.5 MORE Reward for every AED 10 spend	مكافأة إضافية 0.5 مقابل كل 10 درهم إماراتي تتفقها	مكافأة إضافية واحدة مقابل كل 10 درهم إماراتي تتفقها	معدل كسب المكافآت على بطاقات الائتمان ماستر كارد باور جولد وبلاتينيوم وورلد
Rewards Points Expiry on BRight, Ultracash and Power Credit Cards	24 months	12 months	12 شهراً	24 شهراً	انتهاء صلاحية نقاط المكافآت على بطاقات الائتمان بي رايت والترا كاش وبباور
Minimum Amount Due on all Ajman Bank Credit Cards	5% of principle outstanding & 100% of all fees amount or AED 100 (whichever is higher)	3% of principle outstanding & 100% of all fees amount or AED 100 (whichever is higher)	٪3 من المبلغ الأصلي المستحق و٪100 من إجمالي مبلغ الرسوم أو 100 درهم إماراتي (أيهما أعلى)	٪5 من المبلغ الأصلي المستحق و٪100 من إجمالي مبلغ الرسوم أو 100 درهم إماراتي (أيهما أعلى)	الحد الأدنى للنحو للمستحق على جميع بطاقات الائتمان الخاصة بمصرف عجمان

\*\*Kindly note all Roadmiles Rewards will expire on 30<sup>th</sup> November on all Roadmiles Classic, Premium & Platinum Credit Cards. Please ensure to redeem the same before 30<sup>th</sup> November 2024

يرجى ملاحظة أن جميع مكافآت Roadmiles ستنتهي صلاحيتها في 30 نوفمبر على جميع بطاقات الائتمان VISA Roadmiles Classic والبلاتينية. يرجى التأكد من استردادها قبل 30 نوفمبر 2024

These terms and conditions are in addition to the standard Ajman Bank Credit Card and MORE Rewards Terms and Conditions published on [www.ajmanbank.ae](http://www.ajmanbank.ae)

تضاف هذه الشروط والأحكام إلى الشروط والأحكام القباسية لبطاقة الائتمان الخاصة [www.ajmanbank.ae](http://www.ajmanbank.ae) بمصرف عجمان وبرنامج MORE Rewards على المنصورة